THINK AGAIN | PUZZLES
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50.
53.
54.
56.
59.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.

72.
73.

76.
78.
80.

84.
85.

89.
92.
94.
96.

MEGA CROSSWORD

ACROSS

Energetically
Unemployed
Hesitation

Norse navigator, ... the Red

Jettisoned

Rub

Yorkshire valley
Absconded (3,3)
Benumbs

Boosted suddenly
See next page (1,1,1)
Misappropriated
Open

Longing

Light olive-brown
Vexes

Easy stride
Struggler

Verge

Smear

Expire

Iniquity

Hog’s grunt

Stuck (to)

Car or boat show
Three squared
Halts (development)
TV frequency (1,1,1)
Entitlement

Struck with leg
Final figure

Period

Ballet dress

Zero

The H of HMV
Almost closed
Nourished

Heroic (4-7)
Donkey

Film negatives
Divulging (7,2)
Rabble

Peevish

Catch (thief)

Tank

Surprise

Follower of Brahma
Vertigo

Wanders

Sailor

Becomes spooked
Secure with rope
Inequality

In current state (2,2)
Trapped by pack ice

97.
98.

100.

101.

104.
105.

107.

108.

112.
113.
115.
17.

118.
120.
121.
123.
125.
126.
127.
129.
130.
131.
133.
134.
136.
137.

140.

141.

142.
146.
147.

148.
152.
154.
155.
156.
157.
159.

160.

162.

164.

165.
167.
169.
171.

173.
174.
175.
177.

178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.

SOLUTION a more solutions on next page

Snatching
Preliminary round
Running faster than
Acorn trees
Insightful

Be present at
Il-suited

School sports hall
Uncensored
Sediment
Parachute delivery
Coal by-product
Storytellers

Chill (in the air)
Mix with others
Violent activist
Wine tub

Said distinctly

Bawl

Foaling farm
Foundation garment
Travelling salesman
Cash advance

Ball

Fourth month
Fuzzy leather

Shoot (at)

Sound of distaste
Abandoned

Brass wind instrument
Heathland
Groundswell

Rain heavily

Snow monster
Perform slalom

At an end

Hurtle

Army clergyman
Dwindles

In the ... of time
Cousin’s father
Before (poetic)
Nachos sauce
Refashioned

Faucet

Blur

Flower-shaped award
Spotted

London’s ... Park
Quarrelling
Organise

Woman

Skin inflammation
Walks feebly

Firmly established (4-6)

DOWN

©OPNOORONS

Swerve

Sparkle

Ex (3,5)

Save for later (3,5)
Winning cheer
Shake noisily

Seizes up (6,4)

Great merit

Recaps (4,2)

Map within map
Circle width
Grinning like a ... cat
Reflection

Necessity

Speedy

Char-grilled or fried
Wood decay (3,3)
Bolshevik leader
Loosening (restrictions)
Yet

. Inundate

Fish-landing pole
Attach (3,2)
Phones

... of Wight

Inuit canoes

. Nonsense words (5-5)

Asks for
King’s man

. Last few to finish
. Ceramic slab

Relatives

Strain

Resistant to wear
Assistant
Explodes (myth)

. Yearly publications

Mausoleum, Tgj ...
Coaches

Rated

Statuette material

. Pokerfaced

. Subtleties of meaning
. Scope

. Infuse

Lifetime
Successful record

. Wedding promise (1,2)
. ... & bacon roll

In the past

. Octopus liquid
. Regular hang-out
99.

Originally (2,5)

102. Stresses
103. Rigged event (3-2)

“ONLY HE WHO
ATTEMPTS THE
ABSURD IS
CAPABLE OF
ACHIEVING THE
IMPOSSIBLE.”

MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO

104. War crimes

106. Photocopier

108. Vague notions
109. Boundaries

110. Put in quarantine
111. Ingenious move
114. Infamies

116. Lacking family ties
119. Sky blue

122. Indian gown

124. Biblical garden
125. Purple shade
128. Be good!

130. Groom’s partner
132. Resentment

135. Commanded
138. Without help

139. Tiny

141. Fertiliser compound
143. Hamper

144. Not imagined, ... of
145. Vision

149. Discretion

150. Unwraps

151. Hansel & ...

153. Foe

158. Got by

161. Interrupted, ... in on
163. Squeaks (of door)
166. More abusive

168. Wolves’ homes

170. Challenged (to)
172. Anticipate

173. Equipped with horseshoes
176. Tinted
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SOLUTION e more solutions on next page

MEGA CROSSWORD LIEIAID EIR N DIRIEIAIS
U S E @) K H
RIAII|L C H Bl |R|O

ACROS§ 97. Got hotter (6,2) DOWN . _ E N D U R E O P E N U P

1.  Guidance 98. July stone 1. Entice

6. Swiftest 100. Brand (5,4) 2. Apart (from) i VIE|G . D P . AlG M

10. California’s ... Fault (3,7) 101. Chatters 3. Ebbing WHY NOT?” IS A | . G O | E | R . P

15. (By) train 104. Ancient Iran 4. Seven-sided figure SLO G AN FOR AN

18. Skipper 105. Adorned, ... the lily 5. Public square T T OrPTNT FILIEE . N R . EIAISIT

19. European Jewish language 107. Herbs, bouquet ... 6. More affectionate INTERES ,l, ING

20. Ballpoint 108. Gets back 7. Personal albums LIFE. | D R A G O N S O R S R

22. Tolerate 112. Pass (legislation) 8. Fizz MASON COOLEY

23. Cloth retailers 113. Pasta meal 9. Assignations L D L D A R | E

24. Speak freely (4,2) 115. Plait of hair 10. Move laterally LIAIY L O K N SIAIM

25. Relax, ... out 117. Typist’s ailment (1,1,1) 11. Meat nugget

26. Humble (oneself) 118. San ..., USA 12. Ne'er-do-wells (2-6) U E R | M E X A O

28. In that place 120. Bashful 13. ..outaliving

30. Club’s yearly meeting (1,1,1) 121. Sought shelter (4,5) 14. Buy goods P E A O E D M O A R

31. Departure 123. Reserve 16. Smithy block - B UNIT EHIE D -I

32. Beach crustacean 125. Zodiac sign 17. Pearl-diving vessel

33. Entry permit 126. Reassessment 20. Messenger E M I N . E Y . N D A B

34. Belonging to them 127. Give nickname to 21. Beef cuts . .

35. Make off 129. Hurt 27. Teacher M L D U R E S T B L

37. Sworn promise 130. Canary Islands port, ... 29. Suffers illusions 104. Bed-cushion cover B R | D E A D A G E

39. Bauxite or wolfram Palmas 35. Completely replenish (4,2) 106. Young offender, juvenile ...

40. Pillage 131. Obstruct (river flow) 36. Whirlpool 108. Snacks E T R O A F U l— L A

42. Orient 133. Narcotic 38. Inquired 109. Stamp on heavily RIAY S S LIAIT

45. Mythical reptiles 134. Marry 41. Large sea 110. Trace

48. Lake Erie state 136. Garbage 43. In existing condition (2,2) 111. Irregularly E T E E ‘

49. Aquatic mammal 137. Select band 44. Involuntary shudder 114. Hides

50. Movie classifiers 140. Render accustomed 46. Jack-of-all-trades (3-7) 116. Misadventure R U B Y Y A K S

53. Was sited 141. Self-esteem 47. Mileage gauge 119. Royal dog O U P EIR DIEID M A

54. Ryan or Tatum (1'4) 142. Gratifies 51. Unassisted vision (5,3) 122. Historical ages

56. Michaelmas daisy 146. Actress, ... Thompson 52, Decorative 124, Dashing style G RIN|I N R EINIAC|T

59. Limestone 147. Tomato variety 55. Screens on TV 125. Sheriffs .

61. US, Uncle ... 148. Qualify 56. US cotton state 128. Introspective E R L S E A I L S A

62. Hat edge 152. Xmas 57. Tie (up) 130. Slip-up R | L E F C . | SIHIY

63. None too bright 154. Advertising-light gas 58. Refills petrol tank 132. Ponders

64. 007 creator, ... Fleming 155. Neither fish ... fowl 60. Padlock clasp 135. Fool - T m O C VI E|R | [C/E|N E -I

65. College test 156. Forfeit 67. Talent 138. Unscrupulous lenders (4,6)

66. Whistle ball 157. Purely 69. Peculiar person 139. Type of plant pot L E O W R R|E l Q D U B

68. Urchins 159. French saint, Joan ... (2,3) 72. Cinder 141. Smooth A C E LIAIS DIRIU R

69. Rowing blade 160. Lowest cards 75. Lamb’s cry 143. Famous insurance body

70. Outspokenness 162. Missing from base 77. Breaking through 51 W E D T R A S H R E E G O

71.  Arrest 164. Tropical fruit 79. Attempting to equal 144. Quits M O E . P M . N N O

72. Record label (1,1,1) 165. Sneaky 82. Cryptographer 145. Delights

73. Impermanent 167. Bronco 83. Epitome 149. Pessimistic E P L A S E S E N T|I|T|L D

74. Gentle stroke 169. Cyclist’s outfit 86. Performer 150. Inertia

76. Resistant to wear 171. Male parent 88. Demon 151. Well-off N O E L B N E O N E N . O Y

78. Tallest mountain 173. Took notice of 90. Emirate, ... Dhabi 153. Outbreak N . O A C T G A V A

80. Groom’s partner 174. Hard gem 91. Swine enclosure 158. Encumbered

81. Tries out (car) (4,5) 175. Poured (with rain) 92. Fixed 161. Lodged S L Y N H S A C . D

84. Wise saying 177. Bank cash dispensers (1,1,2) | 93. Icon, ... Guevara 163. Old-fashioned (3,3) .

85. Thundered 178. Grunting (of pig) 94. Enemy agent 166. Pale yellow HEED D A T T EE D

87. Contrite 179. Escapologist, Harry ... 95. Noah’s craft 168. Surprise attacks ATIM S O N N | | D E

89. Shafts of sunlight 180. Completed 98. Radio okay 170. Adhered

92. Snide 181. Daydreams 99. Mexican dish 172. Between L N T V O F

94. Wooden strip 182. Remote 102. Collected 173. Fifty per cent

96. Octopus arm 183. Traffic-control OK (5,5) 103. Peanut (sauce) 176. Dexterous F A N T A S S E N T
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50.
53.
54.
56.
59.
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64.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.

72.
73.

76.
78.
80.

84.
85.

89.
92.
94.
96.

MEGA CROSSWORD

ACROSS

Hygiene

Saluting

Rekindled
Corporals (1,1,2)
Smooth over (4,3)
Unholy

Front

Duration of position
Deadly Australian serpents
Ran after
Conducted

Hindu social rank
Country, Sri ...
Israeli port, ... Aviv
Talk slowly
Consequently
Notting Hill actor, ... Ifans
Carpenter’s worktop
Plant stem lump
Satisfied sighs

Sugar cane liquor
Loam

Per head

Loosens up

Bluefin creature
Sicilian volcano
Detection devices
Sphere

Cricket stump pegs
Weals
Ona..of1to10
Whistle ball

Kuwaiti ruler

Lion or tiger, big ...
Olympic Games body (1,1,1)
Blast!

Yes vote
Non-meat-eaters
Reproductive cells
Sweetener (4,5)
Sports

Paddle

For the evening
Cloth flap

Godless

In a group (2,5)
Alpaca relative
Imperils

Yogurt sauce
Grumbler

Slalom competitors
Judge

Canaries

Electrical resistance units
Assess too highly

97.
98.

100.

101.

104.
105.

107.

108.

112.
113.
115.
17.
118.

120.

121.

123.
125.
126.

127.

129.
130.

131.

133.
134.
136.

137.

140.

141.

142.
146.

147.

148.
152.
154.
155.
156.

157.

159.
160.
162.
164.
165.

167.

169.

171.
173.
174.
175.
177.
178.
179.

180.

181.

182.
183.

SOLUTION °

Crowd panic
Weakling

Oasis pond (5,4)
Philosopher, ... Marx
Doubters

Festival

The Matrix actor, ... Reeves
Barely existed
Increased

Rearrange (hair)
Embroils

Spanish coast, Costa del ...
Exactly alike

Whiskey grain

Will administrators
Vague

That thing’s

Supreme power
Mystified, all at ...

Feel discomfort
General Post Office (1,1,1)
Also

Lacking rain

Rap lightly

Thin porridge
Carnivals

Italian ‘shroud’ city
Coal by-product
Renters

Grate

Irish dances
Conjectured

Set a date, ... the day
Jeans maker, ... Strauss
Debtor’s note (1,1,1)
Figure (out)

Tidy

Jewish minister

Jab

Wise man

Russian mountains
Fishpond carp
Enthusiasm

Junior to

Major computer firm (1,1,1)
Return (to old ways)

Buddhist goal
Actress, ... Bergman
Pitcher

Welcome (new ideas)
Catch on

Western pact

Janitors’ lock-openers (6,4)
Moderates

Tourists

DOWN

1. Summoned, ... for
2. Notasoul (2-3)

3. Make enemy of

4. Watertight (deal)

5. Fluorescent colours
6. Milliner

7. Revitalise

8. Disability

9. Ghastly

10. Mature

11. Lovable

12. Flees

13. Lasso loop

14. Perished

16. Stringed instrument
17. Unexpected

20. Like ..., like son

21. Memento

27. Male hormone

29. Guns down

35. Insignificant person
36. Silly

38. Savoury jelly

41. Scientist, Sir ... Newton

Immediately! (1,1,1,1)
Cuban capital

. 2nd largest UK city

US Midwest state
Senseless

. Planners
. Molten rock

Saturday/Sunday
Hear (of)
Wooden tile
Estimate price of
Rural holding

. Two-toed flightless bird

Lubricated
Hee-haws

Chain of command
Temporary

. Fishermen

. Kimono-clad hostesses
. Kitchen garment

. Duelling swords

Famous record label (1,1,1)
Swab

. Stitch
. He, ... &it

Wine barrel timber

. Ruin
. Stirs from sleep
99.

Childhood illness

102. Hopes (to)
103. Cabin

“WE DON'T

REMEMBER DAYS,
WE REMEMBER

104

106.
108.
109.

110.
m.

114.
116.
119.

122.
124.
125.
128.
130.
132.
135.
138.
139.

141.

143.
144.
145.
149.
150.

151.

153.
158.

161.

163.
166.
168.
170.
172.
173.
176.

MOMENTS.”

CESARE PAVESE

. Types of money
Lucky

Earthquake expert
Tooting

Travel dockets
Imported food shop
Rubber-edged cleaning tool
Dormant, in ...
Cave-dwelling monster
Strong cord

Meals list

Trainee doctor
Curt

Pretext

Prescribed medicines
Coconut tree
Theatre

Able to be modified
Ocean’s flow
Stranger

Political vandal
Qualified

Seizing (throne)
Creepiest

Banner

Awry

Allow in
Trustworthy
Protects

Roasting chambers
Healing abrasions
Tied matches
Decelerate

Paper quantity
Canines



